General information
Connect mobile devices to your PC or MacBook with this
USB C 3.1 cable to experience the ultimate all-in-one
connectivity solution. Perfectly suitable for charging and
ultra high-speed data transfer. This same cable also
supports 4K image resolution.
Features
· USB 3.1 for 10 Gbps ultra high-speed data transfer and 4K
image resolution support
· USB C for the ultimate all-in-one solution: sync, charge and
AV support
· User-friendly connector which connects in any direction
· Hybrid connectivity solution suitable for any brand
Specifications
Max. speed: 4.8 Gbps
AWG value: 30 / 22
Diameter: 4.6 mm
Plating: Nickel
Connector design - side B: Straight
Data rate: 4.8 Gbps
Supported technology: USB Power Delivery Profile 1 (2.0
A - 5 V = 10 W)
Supported technology: USB Power Delivery Profile 2 (1.5
A - 12 V = 18 W)
Supported technology: USB Power Delivery Profile 3 (3.0
A - 12 V = 36 W)
Supported technology: USB Power Delivery Profile 4 (3.0
A - 20 V = 60 W)
Length: 1.00 m
Outside material: PVC
Packaging: Polybag
Connector design - side A: Straight
Sales information
Order code: VLCP64700B10
Product
description:
USB 3.1 Cable USB-C Male - USB-C Male
1.00 m Black GEN 1 (5 Gbps)
Brand name: Valueline
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 95x5x190 37 gr.
100 230x200x440 4040 gr.
200 250x410x460 8570 gr.
USB 3.1 Cable USB-C Male - USB-C Male 1.00 m Black GEN 1
(5 Gbps)
Page: 1 of 2
Conductor material: Copper
Colour: Black
Version: GEN 1 (5 Gbps)
Connection B: USB-C Male
Cable type: USB 3.1
Connection A: USB-C Male
USB 3.1 Cable USB-C Male - USB-C Male 1.00 m Black GEN 1
(5 Gbps)
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained
in this document. This document was generated at 04/06/2018 12:10:05
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained
in this document. This document was generated at 04/06/2018 12:10:05
Page: 2 of 2